Light Touch Switches/EVQP0/EVQQ2
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
E
1
Product Code
V
2

8 mm Square Long Travel for Reflow Soldering
2 mm Thick SMD (Without Push Plate)
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Common Features of Light Touch Switches
● Short push-travel, clear click operation feeling
● Low contact resistance
● Advantageous circuit design by short bouncing of less
than 1 ms
● Reliable switching operation by our own met al disk
spring
● Surface Mount Light Touch Switch es
Low current momentary push-on switches for signal con trol in the electronic equipment
■ Recommended Applications
● Electronic tuning system
● Operating button (switch) of Tape recorders, Video
appliances
● Transmission button (switch) of Remote controls
● Time control for Digital clocks
● Operat ion for  Measurement  inst ruments and
Communication equipment
● 6.0 mm�3.5 mm Square Light Touch Switch es
● Light Touch Switches
Feb. 2006
Light Touch Switches
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
■ Product Consolidation
● 5 mm Square Top-push Type
EVQQS
● 5N Top-push Type
EVQPA/PB
● 5N II Side-operation Type
EVQPFC/D/EG
● 5N Side-operation Type
EVQPF0/1/2
● 5N4R
EVQQT
● Round Type Radial
EVQ11
● 5 mm Square Side-operation Type
EVQQK
● 5N Side-operation Type
EVQPF0/1/2
Feb. 2006
Light Touch Switches
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
● 6 mm Square Long Travel, Bulk ● 6 mm Square Long Travel, Radial
● 6 mm Square with LED
● 6 mm Square Long Travel, Refl ow ● 6 mm Square Long Travel, Refl ow
● Thin-type,  Refl ow ● Super thin type Refl ow
● 5N Top-push Type
EVQPM EVQPV
EVQQL1
EVQPM EVQP1
EVQPA1 EVQPL
EVQPA/PB
Feb. 2006
Light Touch Switches
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
● 12 mm Square
EVQP
● 5N or Round Type Radial
EVQPA/PB/11
● 8 mm Square Long Travel, Side-operation
EVQQJ
EVQQN
● Block Type
EVQQJ EVQPA/PB/11
● 8 mm Square ● 5N  or Round Type Radial
● 5N Square Side-operation Type
EVQPF0/1/2